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S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 UI12002565 12270011 VANDANA RAJ V OBC 66.25

2 UI12032619 12240016 NAVYA SOBTI GENERAL 64

3 UI12012378 11730025 YASHASVI SHARMA GENERAL 63.5

4 UI12040558 11570237 NITYA SHARMA GENERAL 62.75

5 UI12047546 12310081 SRILAKSHMI T RANJITH OBC 62.25

6 UI12030517 11240028 SAMBIT MAHAPATRA GENERAL 61.5

7 UI12065856 12150093 BAMMIDI TEJASWI OBC 60.5

8 UI12015147 11020012 SHUBHASHISH PANDEY GENERAL 60

9 UI12011227 12000062 PAYAL OBC 60

10 UI12002301 12150005 ANUPAMA HOTA GENERAL 59.25

11 UI12023608 11710042 SAINDHABI GHOSH GENERAL 59.25

12 UI12025372 11441188 SWETA SHILPI OBC 59

13 UI12003171 11520001 PRINCE GENERAL 58.75

14 UI12049218 11340034 BEAUTY PANDEY GENERAL 58.5

15 UI12057289 11110289 AYUSH KUMAR PATHAK GENERAL 58.5

16 UI12024820 11730221 KHUSHI VIJAY GENERAL 58.25

17 UI12063368 11540443 KOLLU TANMAY SAI PRASAD GENERAL 57

18 UI12010135 12170033 AMAN SHARMA GENERAL 56.75

19 UI12018253 11300536 S SIDDHARTH OBC 56.5

20 UI12008865 11730203 VIDHI MATHODIA OBC 56.5

21 UI12075797 11110651 MANJU CHOUDHARY OBC 56.5

22 UI12046196 11440270 SHUBHAM PRAKASH GENERAL 56.25

23 UI12010256 11730204 SANJU KUMARI OBC 56.25

24 UI12002191 11940292 DEVANSHI MISHRA GENERAL 56

25 UI12065625 11580010 KAMLESH OBC 56

26 UI12059776 12170402 DINESH OBC 55.25

27 UI12014051 11640031 ABHIRAM VINOD GENERAL 54.5

28 UI12048772 11870204 UTSAV RAJ GENERAL 54.5

29 UI12002917 11620004 YOSHA OJHA GENERAL 54.25

30 UI12003710 11460001 HRITWIK NAWAL OBC 54.25

31 UI12012340 11640132 DHEERAJ KAMAL OBC 53.75

32 UI12050445 11740066 DEVIKA A S GENERAL 53.75

33 UI12027801 11940121 DHWANI ARORA GENERAL 53.5

34 UI12013934 12310171 LIYA T PAUL GENERAL 53

35 UI12011976 12270173 ABHIRAM R GENERAL 53

36 UI12044891 12000238 SHIVANU SOURABH OBC 52.75

37 UI12064704 11620086 JITENDRA OBC 52.5

38 UI12019647 12100027 SHRUTI AGRAWAL GENERAL 52.5

39 UI12012529 11020156 ADITYA PRATAP SINGH BAISH GENERAL 52.25

40 UI12057481 11790392 YASHI SRIVASTAVA GENERAL 52

41 UI12070676 11930066 GHATOLE YASH SHYAMDEO OBC 51.75

42 UI12024382 11540241 ADITYA GENERAL 51.25

43 UI12055288 11300294 B RAKSHANA OBC 50.75

44 UI12044211 12320164 KAMLESH JAT OBC 50.75

45 UI12008444 12000604 RAVIKASH KUMAR OBC 50.5

46 UI12011365 12030005 SHASHWAT RAI GENERAL 50.25

47 UI12013532 11940350 AYUSHI SHARMA GENERAL 50.25

48 UI12019228 11610024 RASHMI KUMARI OBC 50.25

GENERAL CATEGORY
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49 UI12035036 11820134 SAHIL YADAV OBC 50.25

50 UI12046712 11020082 ANJALI AGNIHOTRI GENERAL 50

51 UI12013255 11750085 ANANTHU KRISHNA M GENERAL 50

52 UI12000256 11640002 ASHWIN M SURESH OBC 50

53 UI12011361 11790027 PRATYUSH MISHRA GENERAL 50

54 UI12072903 11160043 KANCHAN KUMARI SC 50

55 UI12078474 11110489 ISHA SONI OBC 50

56 UI12012459 12400008 DINIL SASIDHARAN GENERAL 49.5

57 UI12053678 11940202 UJJWAL KASHYAP JHA GENERAL 49.5

58 UI12070195 11890098 PIYUSH KUMAR GENERAL 49.5

59 UI12052602 11710164 SWARUP BISWAS GENERAL 49.25

60 UI12056262 11090037 KALLONTAI TALUKDAR SC 49

61 UI12038080 11820154 KESHU YADAV OBC 49

62 UI12022497 11730052 NANDINI VAISHNAV OBC 49

63 UI12009449 12170283 ASHA JANGIR OBC 49

64 UI12033488 11750165 BHAVANA K OBC 48.75

65 UI12016294 11540639 ELLINA OBC 48.75

66 UI12004302 11490011 RICHA SARMA GENERAL 48.75

67 UI12034072 11120135 UTKARSH PANDEY GENERAL 48.75

68 UI12018864 12070062 KOLLURI VEERA PUSHKAR OBC 48.5

69 UI12021762 11940092 TUSHTIDA PANDEY GENERAL 48.5

70 UI12004109 11090005 AUDRIJA GOSWAMI GENERAL 48.25

71 UI12000534 11790001 HESHICA BATTINA CHOWDARY GENERAL 48

72 UI12004544 11560001 MRINALINI PRUSTY GENERAL 47.75

73 UI12078376 12000429 ABHISHEK GAUTAM GENERAL 47.75

74 UI12014009 11540043 J TARUN ADITYA GENERAL 47.5

75 UI12047495 11380132 RUCHI PRIYA GENERAL 47.5

76 UI12077015 11520050 YASHIKA WADHWA GENERAL 47.5

77 UI12006859 11730014 PURVI PANDEY GENERAL 47.25

78 UI12040609 12000220 REEDHI KUMARI OBC 47.25

79 UI12050102 11610117 JYOTSANA BHARTI OBC 47

80 UI12032164 11441427 ANSHUMAN KUMAR OBC 46.75

81 UI12002396 12000020 KHUSHBOO KUMARI OBC 46.75

82 UI12010645 11570084 DASHRATH CHOUDHARY OBC 46.5

83 UI12050260 11360011 SRISHTI VERMA GENERAL 46.25

84 UI12046444 11020079 UTKARSH GOUR GENERAL 46.25

85 UI12044901 12001293 RIYA SINGH OBC 46.25

86 UI12051705 11160139 GARIMA KUMARI GENERAL 46.25

87 UI12074566 11730179 SMRITI JAIN GENERAL 46.25

88 UI12054696 11600525 VANSHIKA  SHARMA GENERAL 46

89 UI12078576 11940638 RASHI SINGH GENERAL 46

90 UI12038975 11520020 RAMGOPAL OBC 46

91 UI12009883 11260008 SIDHARTH BISHNOI GENERAL 46

92 UI12002714 12220002 SIDHARTH KUMAR GAURAV GENERAL 46

93 UI12006615 11590001 SHARBAGRI BISWAL GENERAL 45.75

94 UI12009195 11570071 ADITI SINGH GENERAL 45.75

95 UI12019548 11020019 NEETI BHARADWAJ GENERAL 45.75

96 UI12045971 11480154 MOHIT KUMAR OBC 45.25

97 UI12001051 11540506 THIRUCHURAPALLI SONALIKA GENERAL 45
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98 UI12031987 11930004 SHELARE SAKSHI PRAMOD SC 45

99 UI12068540 11380167 SANJOGITA SINGH GENERAL 45

100 UI12028265 11570769 HRITIK KUMAR OBC 44.75

101 UI12051647 11700237 BISNA K  ABRAHAM GENERAL 44.75

102 UI12008895 11940328 PIJUSH DAS GENERAL 44.5

103 UI12025602 11110107 PHOOL CHAND OBC 44.25

104 UI12027663 11570173 SIDDHARTH JAIN GENERAL 44

105 UI12039449 12150029 AMAN PATEL OBC 44

106 UI12023429 12000126 ABHIMANYU KUMAR OBC 44

107 UI12003011 11110008 KSHITIZ MEENA ST 43.75

108 UI12027233 11440137 NISHA KUMARI OBC 43.75

109 UI12048166 11442019 MARIYAM FARHIN GENERAL 43.5

110 UI12025413 11540758 DURGAM THARUN SC 43.5

111 UI12033145 11790310 SATYENDRA BAHADUR SINGH GENERAL 43.5

112 UI12021296 12370097 ANDE BALA SAI OBC 43.25

113 UI12032194 12290563 RAMYA T OBC 43.25

114 UI12001254 11640101 ASRITHA A P OBC 43.25

115 UI12030451 11750678 SAHAL BIN SALEEM C P OBC 43

116 UI12071615 11610054 NIDHI SINGH GENERAL 43

117 UI12026823 12000967 GYAN PRAKASH GENERAL 42.75

118 UI12027701 11570174 LAKSHYA JAIN GENERAL 42.5

119 UI12053824 11600191 TIYA GUPTA GENERAL 42.5

120 UI12041647 12170358 ABHISHEK SWAMI OBC 42.5

121 UI12022047 11490040 DEEPALAXMI BRAHMA ST 42.25

122 UI12031898 12270258 PADMAPRIYA R GENERAL 42.25

123 UI12026444 11110111 ADITYA KOTHARI GENERAL 42.25

124 UI12075440 11550025 APARAJHITHA RADHAKRISHNAN GENERAL 42

125 UI12078649 11110490 SHUBHAM SARASWAT GENERAL 42

126 UI12026404 11750140 ABHIJEETH B KUMAR GENERAL 42

127 UI12010615 11610017 KHUSHI MEHTA GENERAL 42

128 UI12040922 11730084 GUNJAN SEN OBC 41.75

129 UI12017975 11620024 ROHAN PODDAR GENERAL 41.75

130 UI12039560 11440232 MONA OBC 41.5

131 UI12005737 11360003 VARSHA JOSHI GENERAL 41.5

132 UI12020039 11620025 YASH SHARMA GENERAL 41.5

133 UI12019089 12020110 SHRISTI RANJAN OBC 41.25

134 UI12046393 12170370 POOJA BIJARANIYAN OBC 41.25

135 UI12000284 11610064 ZAID AHMAD GENERAL 41.25

136 UI12009866 11570079 MAHIMA YADAV OBC 41.25

137 UI12072609 12001654 FARHEEN GHAYAS GENERAL 41.25

138 UI12025015 12170069 MOEEN KHAN OBC 41.25

139 UI12028956 11740160 SANA FATHIMA A OBC 41

140 UI12064700 11110350 AUSTIN JAMES GENERAL 40.75

141 UI12049214 12020166 TEHREEM JABEEN GENERAL 40.75

142 UI12033911 11960165 RANJANA M OBC 40.5

143 UI12035497 12170340 PREETI MEENA ST 40.5

144 UI12015354 11110515 PRAKARSHI GOYAL GENERAL 40.5

145 UI12020051 11020170 TANVI SHARMA GENERAL 40.25

146 UI12004689 11750028 VIDYA R S OBC 40.25
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147 UI12064951 11730151 MUGDHA SHARMA GENERAL 40

148 UI12006426 11440025 SOUMYA SINHA GENERAL 40

149 UI12075607 11660205 SREEJA BAIRA SC 40

150 UI12016481 12300012 SANTIMIREDDYGARI GAYATHRI GENERAL 40

151 UI12062993 11570452 NISHA YADAV OBC 40

152 UI12001465 12270005 MOHAMMED SUHAIL S OBC 40

153 UI12048702 11140016 MEENA OBC 39.75

154 UI12053220 12360131 SURAJ CHAUHAN OBC 39.75

155 UI12016022 11710035 ANJAN KARMAKAR OBC 39.75

156 UI12008934 12290435 HARISH R OBC 39.5

157 UI12021478 11110093 SHAILY HARIT OBC 39.5

158 UI12069064 12300141 ESLAVATH ANJA NAIK ST 39.5

159 UI12056565 11490075 PAYEL BORA GENERAL 39.5

160 UI12020596 12100028 ABHIJEET KUMAR GENERAL 39.25

161 UI12030166 11570775 APOORVA SHEKHAWAT GENERAL 39.25

162 UI12042601 12040083 ANSHU PRIYA GENERAL 39.25

163 UI12017858 11540661 AROLLA BHAVANI SC 39

164 UI12029694 12170082 HEMANSHU SWAMI OBC 39

165 UI12035565 11730068 SIMPY SHARMA GENERAL 39

166 UI12060586 12000326 JYOTSANA SINGH GENERAL 39

167 UI12067154 11480083 NEHA GENERAL 39

168 UI12008331 11890009 DHRUB GENERAL 38.75

169 UI12065462 11620193 VAANI MISHRA GENERAL 38.75

170 UI12024616 11570159 BHAVYA KAUSHIK GENERAL 38.75

171 UI12070372 11110411 DIVYA KAUSHAL GENERAL 38.5

172 UI12012019 12000067 AMAN KANT OBC 38.5

173 UI12040959 11240040 VEDAVYASH PATI GENERAL 38.25

174 UI12002354 11940015 ASHISH TRIPATHI GENERAL 38.25

175 UI12005599 11570658 PRIYANSHU PARASHAR GENERAL 38

176 UI12056083 11030007 YASH SRIVASTAVA GENERAL 38

177 UI12001118 12310004 MOHAMMED ASHIF OBC 38

178 UI12001305 11570018 NIKHIL KUMAR MEHTA OBC 38

179 UI12040571 11820164 RITIKA OBC 37.75

180 UI12078423 12000430 RAJESH KUMAR OBC 37.75

181 UI12054283 11820246 SHAKSHI OBC 37.5

182 UI12025036 11490045 BHARGAV BASKOTA GENERAL 37.5

183 UI12064175 11570467 MANISHA YADFAV OBC 37.5

184 UI12000151 11610002 PAYOJA MOHANTY GENERAL 37.5

185 UI12017878 11540178 GORREMUCHU MANEESHA SC 37.25

186 UI12048989 12270323 ARCHA R RAJ OBC 37.25

187 UI12068601 11540465 PUNNA DEEPAK KUMAR OBC 37.25

188 UI12002232 11090003 PRAGATI PANDEY GENERAL 37.25

189 UI12004774 11710016 JINIA PAUL OBC 37.25

190 UI12075700 12001696 AHMAD GHAYAS GENERAL 37.25

191 UI12006168 11440622 RISHU RANJAN GENERAL 37.25

192 UI12071576 11380169 SHIVAM ADITYA GENERAL 37

193 UI12074131 11620100 DARSHANA TAK OBC 37

194 UI12061005 11220027 ABHINAV SC 37

195 UI12059601 11940228 RAM VILAS PRAJAPATI OBC 37
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196 UI12045257 12230008 TEJASVINI SINGH GENERAL 36.75

197 UI12012067 12100021 RAJAT SHARMA GENERAL 36.75

198 UI12039287 11330015 SWETA MISHRA GENERAL 36.5

199 UI12048355 11730245 KUSHKANT SHARMA GENERAL 36.5

200 UI12003095 11200002 APRAJITA NARAYAN SHUKLA GENERAL 36.5

201 UI12070224 11620203 SHILU KUMARI GENERAL 36.25

202 UI12003840 11730009 N FRANKLIN BINU GENERAL 36.25

203 UI12004738 11570039 ROHIT MINA ST 36.25

204 UI12032561 12001076 AASTHA KASHYAP GENERAL 36.25

205 UI12061459 11680199 KAATYAYANI SALGOTRA GENERAL 36

206 UI12052609 11570369 NEHA KUMARI ST 36

207 UI12009853 12000637 GAUTAM KUMAR MISHRA GENERAL 36

208 UI12007836 11530014 HARSHAVARDHANA R HUDED OBC 35.75

209 UI12050557 11520027 TANNU GENERAL 35.75

210 UI12022922 11700173 ANANDU R NAIR GENERAL 35.75

211 UI12051399 11790375 ABDUL WAHID OBC 35.75

212 UI12003758 11570649 JYOTI KHORWAL SC 35.5

213 UI12036490 11960168 ALVINA ANN ROY GENERAL 35.5

214 UI12007507 12000589 ADITYA MISHRA GENERAL 35.5

215 UI12001219 11860001 YOGESH DAN CHARAN OBC 35.5

216 UI12075294 11960070 SEETHA LAKSHMI P SC 35.25

217 UI12059938 11620075 ADITI GEHLOT GENERAL 35.25

218 UI12019332 11110521 CHANCHAL BHATI SC 35.25

219 UI12060357 11940567 SOURABH TRIPATHI GENERAL 35.25

220 UI12017890 11540180 BATHULA AHARNISHA SC 35

221 UI12003090 11020136 YASH PRATAP SINGH GENERAL 35

222 UI12006934 11710018 SUBHODIP CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 34.75

223 UI12021473 11820514 BARKHA JAJORIA OBC 34.75

224 UI12044125 11570831 NAVNI ROHATGI GENERAL 34.75

225 UI12034892 12000192 RISHIKA SWARAJ OBC 34.75

226 UI12018693 11540205 KALLA MANICHANDANA SC 34.5

227 UI12007242 11110027 MEENAKSHI KUMARI MEENA ST 34.5

228 UI12025621 11300589 SAMDARSHANA GURURAJAN GENERAL 34.5

229 UI12012189 12000684 SAURABH KUMAR SC 34.5

230 UI12020977 11540718 NANGUNURI PRATHYUSHA OBC 34.25

231 UI12058095 12040103 SAKSHAM VATS GENERAL 34.25

232 UI12000749 11570012 AKASH CHOUDHARY OBC 34.25

233 UI12038221 11620154 RITU SHARMA GENERAL 34.25

234 UI12067717 12100097 SAHIL RAMAN TANTI SC 34.25

235 UI12018540 11540685 VADLAKONDA DURGA PRASAD SC 34

236 UI12058341 12300124 GAJJALA CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY GENERAL 34

237 UI12001834 11570635 HARSHITA PARASHAR GENERAL 34

238 UI12066262 11300870 HOLLINS J JOHN GENERAL 34

239 UI12070169 12150060 IPSITA SAHU OBC 34

240 UI12000159 12070001 POLNATI PRASANNA KUMAR GENERAL 34

241 UI12018171 11380022 SUSHIL KUMAR YADAV OBC 34

242 UI12032143 11110545 PREDEEP MANDAR SC 34

243 UI12077460 11600332 KUMUD BHUSHAN GENERAL 33.5

244 UI12047699 11570301 JAISHREE KHANGAR SC 33.5
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245 UI12070864 11570982 CHITRAKSHI SINGH GURJAR OBC 33.5

246 UI12012385 11120095 ADITHYESH AJAY OBC 33.5

247 UI12077519 11940277 SHUBHAM ANAND OBC 33.5

248 UI12009170 12000615 SWEETY KUMARI GENERAL 33.5

249 UI12030996 12001045 CHETNA JAGRUTI GENERAL 33.25

250 UI12043328 11730238 AVDHESH SINGH DEWAL OBC 33.25

251 UI12009162 11110037 SANYAM DADHICH GENERAL 33

252 UI12038553 12170351 MS MAHIMA KHICHAR OBC 33

253 UI12050418 12000274 ADITYA WRATA SC 33

254 UI12030659 11730062 VEDANSH ATTRI OBC 33

255 UI12076691 11640334 ANJISHNU N P OBC 33

256 UI12073834 11300396 AKASH MOHAN OBC 32.75

257 UI12018603 11540689 PERAPOGU LABAN SC 32.75

258 UI12073015 11442639 PRAGATI PATHAK GENERAL 32.75

259 UI12015491 11540615 CHAPIDI AJAY SC 32.5

260 UI12004494 11890133 PRITI KUMARI OBC 32.5

261 UI12031063 12001047 SOURABH KUMAR GENERAL 32.5

262 UI12026811 11950079 SHANE RAVIKIRAN SC 32.25

263 UI12018539 11540193 E HARSHITHA SC 32

264 UI12001754 11570021 SARVI JOSHI GENERAL 32

265 UI12049469 12120013 PROMILA GENERAL 32

266 UI12029200 11570773 JYOTIKA ARORA GENERAL 31.75

267 UI12028500 12000150 ABHIRATN GENERAL 31.5

268 UI12076266 12000414 VANDITA SHEKHAR OBC 31.25

269 UI12040686 11570812 RAJSHREE SISODIYA SC 31.25

270 UI12019144 11540214 MANGALI LAVANYA OBC 31

271 UI12018586 11540195 BIPAPOGU SONI SC 31

272 UI12039715 11940168 KRATI SHARMA GENERAL 31

273 UI12062034 11730256 SAURABH MEENA ST 31

274 UI12018746 11540208 BEJJAM VENNELA SC 30.75

275 UI12024890 11490043 ANSULI SWETA MOCHAHARY ST 30.75

276 UI12009939 11110043 MAHIMA VYAS GENERAL 30.75

277 UI12044828 11570836 SIDDHARTH BHARDWAJ GENERAL 30.75

278 UI12009398 11240120 EESITAA RATH GENERAL 30.75

279 UI12009341 11110040 AYUSHI YADAV OBC 30.75

280 UI12021432 11570140 MANASVI DARBARI GENERAL 30.75

281 UI12006249 11300046 KANISHKA VARTHINI B V OBC 30.75

282 UI12007290 12320006 RAHUL PAL OBC 30.75

283 UI12010347 12000650 SRISTI KUMARI OBC 30.75

284 UI12043016 12390209 VASKULA SUSHMA SWARAJ SC 30.5

285 UI12046224 11140012 HEMANT KUMAR VIRT SC 30.5

286 UI12038160 11110172 TANVI MANSURI OBC 30.5

287 UI12059298 11190026 RUDRA NARAYAN BEHERA OBC 30.5

288 UI12015845 11700022 PARVATHY S NAIR GENERAL 30.25

289 UI12009847 12170286 MEENA MEEL OBC 30.25

290 UI12072568 11460216 NIKITA GUPTA OBC 30

291 UI12001135 11310003 DIYA DEVADAS OBC 30

292 UI12068382 12001605 HRISHIKESH RANJAN GENERAL 30

293 UI12020234 11240136 PRATYUSHA BHOI GENERAL 30
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294 UI12078148 11110488 MADHURI MEENA ST 30

295 UI12031349 11870148 SAMIR GUPTA OBC 29.75

296 UI12012598 12000692 SHUSHANT RAJ OBC 29.5

297 UI12007912 11110031 BHAVDEEP SINGH RATHORE GENERAL 29.5

298 UI12069277 11570974 REKHA BAI MEENA ST 29.25

299 UI12041405 11730087 MAHIMA MANOHAR ST 29.25

300 UI12016005 12310185 ANN MARIYA VINCENT GENERAL 29

301 UI12047693 11890296 BIPIN KUMAR RAY OBC 29

302 UI12020044 12170305 CHETANA BHASKAR OBC 28.75

303 UI12076440 12360169 PARIKSHITA GENERAL 28.75

304 UI12073142 11240100 ANANYA JENA GENERAL 28.75

305 UI12048579 11570316 SHANKAR YADAV OBC 28.75

306 UI12024612 11940417 AAYAN OBC 28.75

307 UI12031921 11940450 ARYAN SINGH OBC 28.75

308 UI12073214 11751057 GOURI NANDA GENERAL 28.5

309 UI12033747 11460160 YASHASWINI VISHWAKARMA OBC 28.5

310 UI12044458 12390216 BALGURI RAVITEJA GENERAL 28.25

311 UI12028166 12300083 AARURU MURALI SC 28.25

312 UI12038652 11200029 ABHISHEK KUMAR OBC 28

313 UI12075677 11110650 SUMAN CHOUDHARY OBC 27.75

314 UI12041515 11330047 SABITRI DASH GENERAL 27.75

315 UI12034300 11890052 KAMINI MAURYA OBC 27.75

316 UI12001096 11940005 GHAZALA PERWEEN OBC 27.5

317 UI12071361 11940605 PRERNA KIRAN GENERAL 27.5

318 UI12070715 12360457 ANKIT DWIVEDI GENERAL 27.5

319 UI12014915 11540089 VANKUDOTH BHUVANESWARI ST 27.25

320 UI12018816 11300106 ADITHYA B OBC 27.25

321 UI12025417 11380030 ADITI VERMA GENERAL 27.25

322 UI12013183 11330008 NANCY KUMARI OBC 27.25

323 UI12031656 11240149 ABHINISH PANDA GENERAL 27.25

324 UI12033536 11520016 VIKAS OBC 27.25

325 UI12035065 11560007 ANUPRIYA KUMARI OBC 27

326 UI12008129 12000597 DARSHITA CHITRANSHI OBC 27

327 UI12014567 11440075 NEHA SAGAR SC 27

328 UI12067551 11240082 OM BARANYA OBC 27

329 UI12040060 11950023 RACHCHA ARUN OBC 26.75

330 UI12075387 11920060 HARSHITA SARWA OBC 26.75

331 UI12067867 12001601 ARPITA KUMARI OBC 26.75

332 UI12038555 11820156 POONAM OBC 26.5

333 UI12012865 11440827 KUNAL KUMAR OBC 26.5

334 UI12069018 11850057 RIKSHITA SC 26.5

335 UI12017122 11570119 ANKITA MEENA ST 26.5

336 UI12006220 12360208 SHAIVYA TRIPATHI GENERAL 26.25

337 UI12073893 11890103 AMISHA KUMARI SC 26.25

338 UI12010370 12000058 MD FAISAL AMANULLAH OBC 26.25

339 UI12011562 11140002 SAWAI LILAR SC 26.25

340 UI12024655 12000135 KUMARI SONAL OBC 26.25

341 UI12040239 11330044 RABINARAYAN SAHOO OBC 26.25

342 UI12074417 11571003 KIRTI LAKWAL SC 26
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343 UI12076177 12360471 SHIVANGI SINGH GENERAL 25.5

344 UI12031531 12360311 TRISHA KUMARI OBC 25.5

345 UI12055520 12000290 AYUSHI KUMARI GENERAL 25.5

346 UI12024220 11441153 RITIKA RANJAN GENERAL 25.25

347 UI12013486 12400068 MOHAMMED JESEEM OBC 25.25

348 UI12077904 11110656 SAKSHI TRIPATHI GENERAL 25.25

349 UI12046193 12390223 VASKULA PRUDHVI RAJ SC 25

350 UI12009675 11220004 NEHA KUMARI GENERAL 25

351 UI12037189 11870027 ANSHU PRIYA OBC 25

352 UI12007627 12000042 ADITI CHAUHAN GENERAL 25

353 UI12017138 12170054 OMNARSINGH SAINI OBC 25

354 UI12047872 11110579 ANKIT YADAV OBC 24.5

355 UI12064898 11110352 RAHUL DIDWANIYA OBC 24.5

356 UI12067482 12170209 NIKHIL MEHRA SC 24.25

357 UI12075601 11110649 NISHA CHAWLA SC 24.25

358 UI12018755 12360262 SRISHA JUHI GENERAL 24.25

359 UI12007986 11700122 CAREN VENCILAVOUSE OBC 24.25

360 UI12013915 11760074 PENUBADI SAM JONATHAN RAJU SC 24

361 UI12045045 11570266 RUDRAKSH SHARMA GENERAL 24

362 UI12036478 12170343 AASTHA UPADHYAY GENERAL 24

363 UI12067856 12170212 SAPNA OBC 24

364 UI12045795 11110214 JHANVI SHARMA GENERAL 24

365 UI12008245 11440679 RAHUL RAJ OBC 24

366 UI12028291 12310212 REUBEN PAUL SANTHOSH GENERAL 23.75

367 UI12024635 12170317 KANCHAN CHOUDHARY OBC 23.75

368 UI12025019 11540754 GAYATRI AMEYA DAMOJIPURAPU GENERAL 23.75

369 UI12064991 11820677 SIDDHANT GAUR GENERAL 23.75

370 UI12054903 11720051 JUGAL CHANDRA  SISA ST 23.75

371 UI12059668 12380125 S PAVAN KUMAR OBC 23.75

372 UI12058672 11110298 LALIT MOURYA SC 23.25

373 UI12015511 12170050 HIMANSHU KUMAWAT OBC 23.25

374 UI12020812 11441030 MANISH KUMAR OBC 23.25

375 UI12019320 11110083 SHUBHAM PARSOYA SC 23.25

376 UI12004446 11110016 JITENDRA CHOUDHARY OBC 23.25

377 UI12030881 11630053 PRAJWAL N PANCHAL OBC 23.25

378 UI12016376 11540641 SINGAPURAM PRASHANTH REDDY GENERAL 23

379 UI12028672 11440142 VED PRAKASH SC 23
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1 UI12002565 12270011 VANDANA RAJ V OBC 66.25

2 UI12047546 12310081 SRILAKSHMI T RANJITH OBC 62.25

3 UI12065856 12150093 BAMMIDI TEJASWI OBC 60.5

4 UI12011227 12000062 PAYAL OBC 60

5 UI12025372 11441188 SWETA SHILPI OBC 59

6 UI12018253 11300536 S SIDDHARTH OBC 56.5

7 UI12008865 11730203 VIDHI MATHODIA OBC 56.5

8 UI12075797 11110651 MANJU CHOUDHARY OBC 56.5

9 UI12010256 11730204 SANJU KUMARI OBC 56.25

10 UI12065625 11580010 KAMLESH OBC 56

11 UI12059776 12170402 DINESH OBC 55.25

12 UI12003710 11460001 HRITWIK NAWAL OBC 54.25

13 UI12012340 11640132 DHEERAJ KAMAL OBC 53.75

14 UI12044891 12000238 SHIVANU SOURABH OBC 52.75

15 UI12064704 11620086 JITENDRA OBC 52.5

16 UI12070676 11930066 GHATOLE YASH SHYAMDEO OBC 51.75

17 UI12055288 11300294 B RAKSHANA OBC 50.75

18 UI12044211 12320164 KAMLESH JAT OBC 50.75

19 UI12008444 12000604 RAVIKASH KUMAR OBC 50.5

20 UI12019228 11610024 RASHMI KUMARI OBC 50.25

21 UI12035036 11820134 SAHIL YADAV OBC 50.25

22 UI12000256 11640002 ASHWIN M SURESH OBC 50

23 UI12078474 11110489 ISHA SONI OBC 50

24 UI12038080 11820154 KESHU YADAV OBC 49

25 UI12022497 11730052 NANDINI VAISHNAV OBC 49

26 UI12009449 12170283 ASHA JANGIR OBC 49

27 UI12033488 11750165 BHAVANA K OBC 48.75

28 UI12016294 11540639 ELLINA OBC 48.75

29 UI12018864 12070062 KOLLURI VEERA PUSHKAR OBC 48.5

30 UI12040609 12000220 REEDHI KUMARI OBC 47.25

31 UI12050102 11610117 JYOTSANA BHARTI OBC 47

32 UI12032164 11441427 ANSHUMAN KUMAR OBC 46.75

33 UI12002396 12000020 KHUSHBOO KUMARI OBC 46.75

34 UI12010645 11570084 DASHRATH CHOUDHARY OBC 46.5

35 UI12044901 12001293 RIYA SINGH OBC 46.25

36 UI12038975 11520020 RAMGOPAL OBC 46

37 UI12045971 11480154 MOHIT KUMAR OBC 45.25

38 UI12028265 11570769 HRITIK KUMAR OBC 44.75

39 UI12025602 11110107 PHOOL CHAND OBC 44.25

40 UI12039449 12150029 AMAN PATEL OBC 44

41 UI12023429 12000126 ABHIMANYU KUMAR OBC 44

42 UI12027233 11440137 NISHA KUMARI OBC 43.75

43 UI12021296 12370097 ANDE BALA SAI OBC 43.25

44 UI12032194 12290563 RAMYA T OBC 43.25

45 UI12001254 11640101 ASRITHA A P OBC 43.25

46 UI12030451 11750678 SAHAL BIN SALEEM C P OBC 43

47 UI12041647 12170358 ABHISHEK SWAMI OBC 42.5

48 UI12040922 11730084 GUNJAN SEN OBC 41.75

OBC CATEGORY
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49 UI12039560 11440232 MONA OBC 41.5

50 UI12019089 12020110 SHRISTI RANJAN OBC 41.25

51 UI12046393 12170370 POOJA BIJARANIYAN OBC 41.25

52 UI12009866 11570079 MAHIMA YADAV OBC 41.25

53 UI12025015 12170069 MOEEN KHAN OBC 41.25

54 UI12028956 11740160 SANA FATHIMA A OBC 41

55 UI12033911 11960165 RANJANA M OBC 40.5

56 UI12004689 11750028 VIDYA R S OBC 40.25

57 UI12062993 11570452 NISHA YADAV OBC 40

58 UI12001465 12270005 MOHAMMED SUHAIL S OBC 40

59 UI12048702 11140016 MEENA OBC 39.75

60 UI12053220 12360131 SURAJ CHAUHAN OBC 39.75

61 UI12016022 11710035 ANJAN KARMAKAR OBC 39.75

62 UI12008934 12290435 HARISH R OBC 39.5

63 UI12021478 11110093 SHAILY HARIT OBC 39.5

64 UI12029694 12170082 HEMANSHU SWAMI OBC 39

65 UI12012019 12000067 AMAN KANT OBC 38.5

66 UI12001118 12310004 MOHAMMED ASHIF OBC 38

67 UI12001305 11570018 NIKHIL KUMAR MEHTA OBC 38

68 UI12040571 11820164 RITIKA OBC 37.75

69 UI12078423 12000430 RAJESH KUMAR OBC 37.75

70 UI12054283 11820246 SHAKSHI OBC 37.5

71 UI12064175 11570467 MANISHA YADFAV OBC 37.5

72 UI12048989 12270323 ARCHA R RAJ OBC 37.25

73 UI12068601 11540465 PUNNA DEEPAK KUMAR OBC 37.25

74 UI12004774 11710016 JINIA PAUL OBC 37.25

75 UI12074131 11620100 DARSHANA TAK OBC 37

76 UI12059601 11940228 RAM VILAS PRAJAPATI OBC 37

77 UI12007836 11530014 HARSHAVARDHANA R HUDED OBC 35.75

78 UI12051399 11790375 ABDUL WAHID OBC 35.75

79 UI12001219 11860001 YOGESH DAN CHARAN OBC 35.5

80 UI12021473 11820514 BARKHA JAJORIA OBC 34.75

81 UI12034892 12000192 RISHIKA SWARAJ OBC 34.75

82 UI12020977 11540718 NANGUNURI PRATHYUSHA OBC 34.25

83 UI12000749 11570012 AKASH CHOUDHARY OBC 34.25

84 UI12070169 12150060 IPSITA SAHU OBC 34

85 UI12018171 11380022 SUSHIL KUMAR YADAV OBC 34

86 UI12070864 11570982 CHITRAKSHI SINGH GURJAR OBC 33.5

87 UI12012385 11120095 ADITHYESH AJAY OBC 33.5

88 UI12077519 11940277 SHUBHAM ANAND OBC 33.5

89 UI12043328 11730238 AVDHESH SINGH DEWAL OBC 33.25

90 UI12038553 12170351 MS MAHIMA KHICHAR OBC 33

91 UI12030659 11730062 VEDANSH ATTRI OBC 33

92 UI12076691 11640334 ANJISHNU N P OBC 33

93 UI12073834 11300396 AKASH MOHAN OBC 32.75

94 UI12004494 11890133 PRITI KUMARI OBC 32.5

95 UI12076266 12000414 VANDITA SHEKHAR OBC 31.25

96 UI12019144 11540214 MANGALI LAVANYA OBC 31

97 UI12009341 11110040 AYUSHI YADAV OBC 30.75
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98 UI12006249 11300046 KANISHKA VARTHINI B V OBC 30.75

99 UI12007290 12320006 RAHUL PAL OBC 30.75

100 UI12010347 12000650 SRISTI KUMARI OBC 30.75

101 UI12038160 11110172 TANVI MANSURI OBC 30.5

102 UI12059298 11190026 RUDRA NARAYAN BEHERA OBC 30.5

103 UI12009847 12170286 MEENA MEEL OBC 30.25

104 UI12072568 11460216 NIKITA GUPTA OBC 30

105 UI12001135 11310003 DIYA DEVADAS OBC 30

106 UI12031349 11870148 SAMIR GUPTA OBC 29.75

107 UI12012598 12000692 SHUSHANT RAJ OBC 29.5

108 UI12047693 11890296 BIPIN KUMAR RAY OBC 29

109 UI12020044 12170305 CHETANA BHASKAR OBC 28.75

110 UI12048579 11570316 SHANKAR YADAV OBC 28.75

111 UI12024612 11940417 AAYAN OBC 28.75

112 UI12031921 11940450 ARYAN SINGH OBC 28.75

113 UI12033747 11460160 YASHASWINI VISHWAKARMA OBC 28.5

114 UI12038652 11200029 ABHISHEK KUMAR OBC 28

115 UI12075677 11110650 SUMAN CHOUDHARY OBC 27.75

116 UI12034300 11890052 KAMINI MAURYA OBC 27.75

117 UI12001096 11940005 GHAZALA PERWEEN OBC 27.5

118 UI12018816 11300106 ADITHYA B OBC 27.25

119 UI12013183 11330008 NANCY KUMARI OBC 27.25

120 UI12033536 11520016 VIKAS OBC 27.25

121 UI12035065 11560007 ANUPRIYA KUMARI OBC 27

122 UI12008129 12000597 DARSHITA CHITRANSHI OBC 27

123 UI12067551 11240082 OM BARANYA OBC 27

124 UI12040060 11950023 RACHCHA ARUN OBC 26.75

125 UI12075387 11920060 HARSHITA SARWA OBC 26.75

126 UI12067867 12001601 ARPITA KUMARI OBC 26.75

127 UI12038555 11820156 POONAM OBC 26.5

128 UI12012865 11440827 KUNAL KUMAR OBC 26.5

129 UI12010370 12000058 MD FAISAL AMANULLAH OBC 26.25

130 UI12024655 12000135 KUMARI SONAL OBC 26.25

131 UI12040239 11330044 RABINARAYAN SAHOO OBC 26.25

132 UI12031531 12360311 TRISHA KUMARI OBC 25.5

133 UI12013486 12400068 MOHAMMED JESEEM OBC 25.25

134 UI12037189 11870027 ANSHU PRIYA OBC 25

135 UI12017138 12170054 OMNARSINGH SAINI OBC 25

136 UI12047872 11110579 ANKIT YADAV OBC 24.5

137 UI12064898 11110352 RAHUL DIDWANIYA OBC 24.5

138 UI12007986 11700122 CAREN VENCILAVOUSE OBC 24.25

139 UI12067856 12170212 SAPNA OBC 24

140 UI12008245 11440679 RAHUL RAJ OBC 24

141 UI12024635 12170317 KANCHAN CHOUDHARY OBC 23.75

142 UI12059668 12380125 S PAVAN KUMAR OBC 23.75

143 UI12015511 12170050 HIMANSHU KUMAWAT OBC 23.25

144 UI12020812 11441030 MANISH KUMAR OBC 23.25

145 UI12004446 11110016 JITENDRA CHOUDHARY OBC 23.25

146 UI12030881 11630053 PRAJWAL N PANCHAL OBC 23.25
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1 UI12072903 11160043 KANCHAN KUMARI SC 50

2 UI12056262 11090037 KALLONTAI TALUKDAR SC 49

3 UI12031987 11930004 SHELARE SAKSHI PRAMOD SC 45

4 UI12025413 11540758 DURGAM THARUN SC 43.5

5 UI12075607 11660205 SREEJA BAIRA SC 40

6 UI12017858 11540661 AROLLA BHAVANI SC 39

7 UI12017878 11540178 GORREMUCHU MANEESHA SC 37.25

8 UI12061005 11220027 ABHINAV SC 37

9 UI12003758 11570649 JYOTI KHORWAL SC 35.5

10 UI12075294 11960070 SEETHA LAKSHMI P SC 35.25

11 UI12019332 11110521 CHANCHAL BHATI SC 35.25

12 UI12017890 11540180 BATHULA AHARNISHA SC 35

13 UI12018693 11540205 KALLA MANICHANDANA SC 34.5

14 UI12012189 12000684 SAURABH KUMAR SC 34.5

15 UI12067717 12100097 SAHIL RAMAN TANTI SC 34.25

16 UI12018540 11540685 VADLAKONDA DURGA PRASAD SC 34

17 UI12032143 11110545 PREDEEP MANDAR SC 34

18 UI12047699 11570301 JAISHREE KHANGAR SC 33.5

19 UI12050418 12000274 ADITYA WRATA SC 33

20 UI12018603 11540689 PERAPOGU LABAN SC 32.75

21 UI12015491 11540615 CHAPIDI AJAY SC 32.5

22 UI12026811 11950079 SHANE RAVIKIRAN SC 32.25

23 UI12018539 11540193 E HARSHITHA SC 32

24 UI12040686 11570812 RAJSHREE SISODIYA SC 31.25

25 UI12018586 11540195 BIPAPOGU SONI SC 31

26 UI12018746 11540208 BEJJAM VENNELA SC 30.75

27 UI12043016 12390209 VASKULA SUSHMA SWARAJ SC 30.5

28 UI12046224 11140012 HEMANT KUMAR VIRT SC 30.5

29 UI12028166 12300083 AARURU MURALI SC 28.25

30 UI12014567 11440075 NEHA SAGAR SC 27

31 UI12069018 11850057 RIKSHITA SC 26.5

32 UI12073893 11890103 AMISHA KUMARI SC 26.25

33 UI12011562 11140002 SAWAI LILAR SC 26.25

34 UI12074417 11571003 KIRTI LAKWAL SC 26

35 UI12046193 12390223 VASKULA PRUDHVI RAJ SC 25

36 UI12067482 12170209 NIKHIL MEHRA SC 24.25

37 UI12075601 11110649 NISHA CHAWLA SC 24.25

38 UI12013915 11760074 PENUBADI SAM JONATHAN RAJU SC 24

39 UI12058672 11110298 LALIT MOURYA SC 23.25

40 UI12019320 11110083 SHUBHAM PARSOYA SC 23.25

41 UI12028672 11440142 VED PRAKASH SC 23
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1 UI12003011 11110008 KSHITIZ MEENA ST 43.75

2 UI12022047 11490040 DEEPALAXMI BRAHMA ST 42.25

3 UI12035497 12170340 PREETI MEENA ST 40.5

4 UI12069064 12300141 ESLAVATH ANJA NAIK ST 39.5

5 UI12004738 11570039 ROHIT MINA ST 36.25

6 UI12052609 11570369 NEHA KUMARI ST 36

7 UI12007242 11110027 MEENAKSHI KUMARI MEENA ST 34.5

8 UI12062034 11730256 SAURABH MEENA ST 31

9 UI12024890 11490043 ANSULI SWETA MOCHAHARY ST 30.75

10 UI12078148 11110488 MADHURI MEENA ST 30

11 UI12069277 11570974 REKHA BAI MEENA ST 29.25

12 UI12041405 11730087 MAHIMA MANOHAR ST 29.25

13 UI12014915 11540089 VANKUDOTH BHUVANESWARI ST 27.25

14 UI12017122 11570119 ANKITA MEENA ST 26.5

15 UI12054903 11720051 JUGAL CHANDRA  SISA ST 23.75

ST CATEGORY
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1 UI12012378 11730025 YASHASVI SHARMA GENERAL 63.5

2 UI12023608 11710042 SAINDHABI GHOSH GENERAL 59.25

3 UI12003171 11520001 PRINCE GENERAL 58.75

4 UI12057289 11110289 AYUSH KUMAR PATHAK GENERAL 58.5

5 UI12046196 11440270 SHUBHAM PRAKASH GENERAL 56.25

6 UI12048772 11870204 UTSAV RAJ GENERAL 54.5

7 UI12011365 12030005 SHASHWAT RAI GENERAL 50.25

8 UI12052602 11710164 SWARUP BISWAS GENERAL 49.25

9 UI12078376 12000429 ABHISHEK GAUTAM GENERAL 47.75

10 UI12077015 11520050 YASHIKA WADHWA GENERAL 47.5

11 UI12051705 11160139 GARIMA KUMARI GENERAL 46.25

12 UI12027663 11570173 SIDDHARTH JAIN GENERAL 44

13 UI12048166 11442019 MARIYAM FARHIN GENERAL 43.5

14 UI12033145 11790310 SATYENDRA BAHADUR SINGH GENERAL 43.5

15 UI12027701 11570174 LAKSHYA JAIN GENERAL 42.5

16 UI12031898 12270258 PADMAPRIYA R GENERAL 42.25

17 UI12078649 11110490 SHUBHAM SARASWAT GENERAL 42

18 UI12020039 11620025 YASH SHARMA GENERAL 41.5

19 UI12064700 11110350 AUSTIN JAMES GENERAL 40.75

20 UI12006426 11440025 SOUMYA SINHA GENERAL 40

21 UI12016481 12300012 SANTIMIREDDYGARI GAYATHRI GENERAL 40

22 UI12020596 12100028 ABHIJEET KUMAR GENERAL 39.25

23 UI12030166 11570775 APOORVA SHEKHAWAT GENERAL 39.25

24 UI12042601 12040083 ANSHU PRIYA GENERAL 39.25

25 UI12067154 11480083 NEHA GENERAL 39

26 UI12002354 11940015 ASHISH TRIPATHI GENERAL 38.25

27 UI12005599 11570658 PRIYANSHU PARASHAR GENERAL 38

28 UI12003095 11200002 APRAJITA NARAYAN SHUKLA GENERAL 36.5

29 UI12009853 12000637 GAUTAM KUMAR MISHRA GENERAL 36

30 UI12050557 11520027 TANNU GENERAL 35.75

31 UI12007507 12000589 ADITYA MISHRA GENERAL 35.5

32 UI12006934 11710018 SUBHODIP CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 34.75

33 UI12058095 12040103 SAKSHAM VATS GENERAL 34.25

34 UI12058341 12300124 GAJJALA CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY GENERAL 34

35 UI12000159 12070001 POLNATI PRASANNA KUMAR GENERAL 34

36 UI12009170 12000615 SWEETY KUMARI GENERAL 33.5

37 UI12031063 12001047 SOURABH KUMAR GENERAL 32.5

38 UI12009939 11110043 MAHIMA VYAS GENERAL 30.75

39 UI12044828 11570836 SIDDHARTH BHARDWAJ GENERAL 30.75

40 UI12068382 12001605 HRISHIKESH RANJAN GENERAL 30

41 UI12016005 12310185 ANN MARIYA VINCENT GENERAL 29

42 UI12044458 12390216 BALGURI RAVITEJA GENERAL 28.25

43 UI12006220 12360208 SHAIVYA TRIPATHI GENERAL 26.25

44 UI12076177 12360471 SHIVANGI SINGH GENERAL 25.5

45 UI12055520 12000290 AYUSHI KUMARI GENERAL 25.5

46 UI12024220 11441153 RITIKA RANJAN GENERAL 25.25

47 UI12018755 12360262 SRISHA JUHI GENERAL 24.25

48 UI12016376 11540641 SINGAPURAM PRASHANTH REDDY GENERAL 23
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